Daily Program — Day 3

Friday, August 12
Grand Ballrooms A/B/C

07:00a

08:00a

09:00a
09:30

10:15a

11:30a
12:00p
01:00p
01:30p
02:15p

03:00p

22

Registration Open & Breakfast
Roundtable Discussions

In each field, a roundtable discussion, led by experts, will be focused on the
current status and likely future developments.

Roundtable A Roundtable B Roundtable C

Grand Ballroom A Grand Ballroom' B Grand Ballroom €

Dr. Thomas Peters, Drs. Vince Castranova Dr. Paul Schulte,
Facilitator and Charles Geraci, Facilitator
Facilitators
“Future Needs in Air “The Future of
Sampling “Future Needs in Occupational Exposure
Instrumentation” Toxicology and Exposure  Limits, Disease
f\ Assessment” Registries, and

Epidemiology”
Break
Plenary Session: Dr. Giinter Oberdérster

Panel Discussion, led by Dr. Andrew Maynard: “Where Have We Been and
Where Are We Going?”

Closing Remarks

End of Symposium - Boxed Lunch

First Duck Tour Pickup

Second Duck Tour Pickup - First Shuttle to the Boston Harbor Cruise
Second Shuttle to the Boston Harbor Cruise

Boston Harbor Cruise Begins



