Daily Program - Day 3

Friday, August 12 Grand Ballrooms A/B/C

07:00a Registration Open & Breakfast

08:00a Roundtable Discussions

In each field, a roundtable discussion, led by experts, will be focused on the current status and likely future developments.

is .	Roundtable A Grand Ballroom A	Roundtable B Grand Ballroom B	Roundtable C Grand Ballroom C
	Dr. Thomas Peters,	Drs. Vince Castranova	Dr. Paul Schulte,
	"Future Needs in Air Sampling Instrumentation"	and Charles Geraci, Facilitators "Future Needs in Toxicology and Exposure Assessment"	"The Future of Occupational Exposure Limits, Disease Registries, and Epidemiology"
09:00a	Break		
09:30	Plenary Session: Dr. Günter Oberdörster		
10:15a	Panel Discussion, led by Dr. Andrew Maynard: "Where Have We Been and Where Are We Going?"		
11:30a	Closing Remarks		
12:00p	End of Symposium - Boxed Lunch		
01:00p	First Duck Tour Pickup		
01:30p	Second Duck Tour Pickup - First Shuttle to the Boston Harbor Cruise		
02:15p	Second Shuttle to the Boston Harbor Cruise		
03:00p	Boston Harbor Cruise Begins		